MOLLY SCOTT CATO MEP

GENERAL ALLOWANCE RECEIPTS OVER £100 - 01/07/15 - 31/12/16

Notes

Original invoice in Euros
Original invoice in Euros
Original invoice in Euros

Date Amount Supplier Details
6/14/2015 328.20 Hotel La Madeleine Hotel - Belgium
6/14/2015 629.40 Hotel La Madeleine Hotel - Belgium
6/15/2015 236.80 Hotel La Madeleine Hotel - Belgium
7/1/2015 303.25 Ethical Property Rent
7/3/2015 333.97 Office of the Green MEPs Gorkana subscription
7/7/2015 170.27 The co-operative business telecoms Phone bill
7/10/2015 180.00 J.A. Pipes Refreshments for Avalon Community Energy Event
9/24/2015 162.00 Stormpress Business cards
9/30/2015 576.00 Third Sector Systems Ltd IT costs
10/31/2015 720.00 Linden Accountants Bookkeeping and accountancy services
11/13/2015 145.40 Aided Design & Draughting Supplies Printing
11/17/2015 195.00 Truro Cathedral Meeting
11/30/2015 720.00 Linden Accountants Bookkeeping and accountancy services
11/30/2015 178.80 Working planet Recruitment
12/1/2015 303.25 Ethical Property Rent
12/2/2015 648.00 Gorkana Subscription
12/3/2015 720.00 Linden Accountants Bookkeeping and accountancy services
12/31/2015 390.00 Third Sector Systems Ltd IT costs
1/1/2016 303.25 Ethical Property Rent
1/7/2016 148.26 The co-operative business telecoms Phone bill
1/8/2016 648.00 Gorkana Subscription
1/31/2016 720.00 Linden Accountants Bookkeeping and accountancy services
1/31/2016 259.20 Third Sector Systems Ltd IT costs
1/31/2016 214.80 Working planet Recruitment
2/1/2016 303.25 Ethical Property Rent
2/5/2016 648.00 Gorkana Subscription
2/8/2016 153.44 The co-operative business telecoms Phone bill

2/17/2016

166.66 Office of the Green MEPs

Conference stall



2/29/2016
3/1/2016
3/1/2016
3/7/2016

3/17/2016

3/31/2016
4/1/2016
4/7/2016

4/30/2016
5/1/2016
5/6/2016

5/12/2016

5/31/2016

5/31/2016
6/1/2016
6/7/2016
7/1/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/8/2016

7/31/2016

7/31/2016

7/31/2016
8/1/2016
8/3/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016

8/31/2016
9/1/2016
9/2/2016
9/7/2016
9/9/2016

9/20/2016

720.00 Linden Accountants
303.32 Ethical Property
122.50 Monkton Wyld Court
360.97 The co-operative business telecoms
140.40 Aided Design & Draughting Supplies
720.00 Linden Accountants
313.85 Ethical Property
354.65 The co-operative business telecoms
720.00 Linden Accountants
313.85 Ethical Property
427.34 The co-operative business telecoms
862.00 Office of the Green MEPs
720.00 Linden Accountants
533.54 Third Sector Systems Ltd
313.85 Ethical Property
412.10 The co-operative business telecoms
313.85 Ethical Property
383.20 The co-operative business telecoms
259.20 Woodbroke Quaker Centre
317.97 Gorkana
720.00 Linden Accountants
240.00 Real Ideas Organisation
216.00 Third Sector Systems Ltd
313.85 Ethical Property
317.97 Gorkana
233.33 Office of the Green MEPs
378.19 The co-operative business telecoms
720.00 Linden Accountants
313.85 Ethical Property
1158.00 Different Space
324.58 The co-operative business telecoms
317.97 Gorkana
151.20 Cory Fletcher

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Rent

Away day

Phone bill

Printing

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Rent

Phone bill

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Rent

Phone bill

Media access

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
IT costs

Rent

Phone bill

Rent

Phone bill

Conference

Subscription

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Public meeting expenses

IT costs

Rent

Subscription

Conference stall

Phone bill

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Rent

Away day

Phone bill

Subscription

Interview travel expense reimbursement



9/27/2016
9/30/2016
10/1/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/19/2016
10/26/2016
10/31/2016
11/1/2016
11/7/2016
11/8/2016
11/16/2016
11/30/2016
12/6/2016
12/7/2016
12/8/2016
12/31/2016
4/1/2017
12/1/2019

514.98 London Camera Exchange

720.00 Linden Accountants

313.85 Ethical Property

122.50 Monkton Wyld Court

447.52 The co-operative business telecoms
109.43 Food to go

200.00 Duke of Cornwall Hotel

720.00 Linden Accountants

313.85 Ethical Property

396.60 The co-operative business telecoms
317.97 Gorkana

322.50 Duke of Cornwall Hotel

720.00 Linden Accountants

317.97 Gorkana

341.44 The co-operative business telecoms
263.70 The co-operative business telecoms
720.00 Linden Accountants

667.44 Gorkana

313.85 Ethical Property

Camera

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Rent

Away day

Phone bill

Food in Belgium

Green party meeting

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Rent

Phone bill

Subscription

Green party meeting

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Subscription

Phone bill

Phone bill

Bookkeeping and accountancy services
Subscription

Rent









