## **MOLLY SCOTT CATO MEP**

## GENERAL ALLOWANCE RECEIPTS OVER £100 - 01/07/15 - 31/12/16

Date	Amount	Supplier	Details	Notes
6/14/2015	328.20	Hotel La Madeleine	Hotel - Belgium	Original invoice in Euros
6/14/2015	629.40	Hotel La Madeleine	Hotel - Belgium	Original invoice in Euros
6/15/2015	236.80	Hotel La Madeleine	Hotel - Belgium	Original invoice in Euros
7/1/2015	303.25	Ethical Property	Rent	
7/3/2015	333.97	Office of the Green MEPs	Gorkana subscription	
7/7/2015	170.27	The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill	
7/10/2015	180.00	J.A. Pipes	Refreshments for Avalon Community Energy E	vent
9/24/2015	162.00	Stormpress	Business cards	
9/30/2015	576.00	Third Sector Systems Ltd	IT costs	
10/31/2015	720.00	Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services	
11/13/2015	145.40	Aided Design & Draughting Supplies	Printing	
11/17/2015	195.00	Truro Cathedral	Meeting	
11/30/2015	720.00	Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services	
11/30/2015	178.80	Working planet	Recruitment	
12/1/2015	303.25	Ethical Property	Rent	
12/2/2015	648.00	Gorkana	Subscription	
12/3/2015	720.00	Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services	
12/31/2015	390.00	Third Sector Systems Ltd	IT costs	
1/1/2016	303.25	Ethical Property	Rent	
1/7/2016	148.26	The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill	
1/8/2016	648.00	Gorkana	Subscription	
1/31/2016	720.00	Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services	
1/31/2016	259.20	Third Sector Systems Ltd	IT costs	
1/31/2016	214.80	Working planet	Recruitment	
2/1/2016	303.25	Ethical Property	Rent	
2/5/2016	648.00	Gorkana	Subscription	
2/8/2016	153.44	The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill	
2/17/2016	166.66	Office of the Green MEPs	Conference stall	

2/29/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
3/1/2016	303.32 Ethical Property	Rent
3/1/2016	122.50 Monkton Wyld Court	Away day
3/7/2016	360.97 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
3/17/2016	140.40 Aided Design & Draughting Supplies	Printing
3/31/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
4/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
4/7/2016	354.65 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
4/30/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
5/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
5/6/2016	427.34 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
5/12/2016	862.00 Office of the Green MEPs	Media access
5/31/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
5/31/2016	533.54 Third Sector Systems Ltd	IT costs
6/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
6/7/2016	412.10 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
7/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
7/7/2016	383.20 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
7/7/2016	259.20 Woodbroke Quaker Centre	Conference
7/8/2016	317.97 Gorkana	Subscription
7/31/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
7/31/2016	240.00 Real Ideas Organisation	Public meeting expenses
7/31/2016	216.00 Third Sector Systems Ltd	IT costs
8/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
8/3/2016	317.97 Gorkana	Subscription
8/9/2016	233.33 Office of the Green MEPs	Conference stall
8/9/2016	378.19 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
8/31/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
9/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
9/2/2016	1158.00 Different Space	Away day
9/7/2016	324.58 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
9/9/2016	317.97 Gorkana	Subscription
9/20/2016	151.20 Cory Fletcher	Interview travel expense reimbursement

9/27/2016	514.98 London Camera Exchange	Camera
9/30/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
10/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
10/7/2016	122.50 Monkton Wyld Court	Away day
10/7/2016	447.52 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
10/19/2016	109.43 Food to go	Food in Belgium
10/26/2016	200.00 Duke of Cornwall Hotel	Green party meeting
10/31/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
11/1/2016	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent
11/7/2016	396.60 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
11/8/2016	317.97 Gorkana	Subscription
11/16/2016	322.50 Duke of Cornwall Hotel	Green party meeting
11/30/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
12/6/2016	317.97 Gorkana	Subscription
12/7/2016	341.44 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
12/8/2016	263.70 The co-operative business telecoms	Phone bill
12/31/2016	720.00 Linden Accountants	Bookkeeping and accountancy services
4/1/2017	667.44 Gorkana	Subscription
12/1/2019	313.85 Ethical Property	Rent